SW-32
SWINGING DOOR HARDWARE
Function
The Latch Pull offers ease of use and greater flexibility for
narrow, medium and wide stile aluminum doors with
Adams Rite 4500/4700/4900 Deadlatches and 8300/8400
Exit Device latches. It is ideal for applications that require free
access during the day and controlled access after hours. A

©2008 ADAMS RITE MANUFACTURING CO.
DIMENSIONS INSTALLATION
HOW TO ORDER
Door Hand
Finish     Painted to Match
R
R
07
08
RH
LH
Add if ordering
Electrification
Option
      628 Clear Anodized
      313 Dark Bronze Anod.
      335 Black Anodized
130
121
119
    CHP Champagne
4593   07 130  E 24
Specify quantity and the following information.
Order Electrified version separately. (See page AC-22)
Order related hardware separately.
Nominal, subject to tolerance extremes.
INCHES
MILLIMETERS
Individually boxed with installation instructions and mounting
hardware. Shipping weight approximately 5.5 lbs.
STANDARD PACKAGE
Available in four Ritecoat finishes. Also available with
electrification option to integrate with card reader or other
access system, see page AC-22. Order 22-1031 Latch Guard
separately (not applicable for center hung doors.).
Electrification Kit: 91-0454-xx (Specify 12 VDC or 24VDC)
OPTIONS
Stile Preparation
Installation
LC
CYLINDER
6.88
174.75
1.16
29.46
1.00
25.40
8.63
219.20
2.87
72.89
.16
4.06
.25 DIA. THRU
FOR 1/4-20
FLAT HEAD SCREW
OPPOSITE SIDE
2 PLCS.OUTSIDE
FACE OF
STILE
LC
STILE
OPTIONAL
LATCH GUARD
22-1031
1.63